ESTIMATE	SHEET							
Company Name:		MPL				1		
Project:		May Flower Platinum	May Flower Platinum					
Nork Descr	ription:	Railway track brick brcikwork and plaster	ing & west side plastering					
Contractor I		N. Krishna						
prepared by	<i>r</i> :	K. Narender Reddy						
Date:		01-07-2020						
S.No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Grand Total	
	Railway track brick brcikw							
1	Brick work& plastering	Brick work	150.00	sft	10.00	1500.00		
	at railway track							
		Plastering I & II coats	330.00	sft	14.00	4620.00		
2	West side road plastering	I & II coat of plastering	948.00	sft	14.00	13272.00		
		Columns						
3	West side wall plastering	I Coat of plastering west side	2710.00	sft	4.00	10840.00		
4	RCC bed on interlocking		173.00	rft	10.00	1730.00		
	bricks	RCC bed						
							31962	
	Amount in words Thirty Or							
			. ,					

MEASURE	MENT SHEET								
Company I	Name:	MPL							
Project:		May Flower Platinum							
Work Desc	cription:	Railway track brick brcikwork and plastering & west sid	le plastering						
Contractor	Name:	N. Krishna							
prepared b	y:	K. Narender Reddy							
Date:		01-07-2020							
			A	В	С	D	Е	F	G
S.No	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Total Head
	Railway track brick brcikw	ork and plastering & west side plastering							sft
1	Brick work& plastering	Brick work	15.00	1.00	5.00	2	150	sft	
	at railway track								150
		Plastering I & II coats	15.00			4	000		
			15.00	1.00	1.00	2	30	sft	
									330
2	West side road plastering	I & II coat of plastering	32.00	1.00	6.00	1	192	sft	
		Columns	4.00	1.00	4.50	8	144	sft	
			34.00	1.00	18.00	1	612	sft	
									948
3	West side wall plastering	I Coat of plastering	130.00	1.00	20.00	1	2600		
			55.00	1.00	2.00	1	110	sft	
									2710
4	RCC bed on interlocking								
	bricks	RCC bed	130.00	1.33	1.00	1	173	sft	
									173

## Bill for Labour charges N.Krishna.

H.no. 8-34/5/2, Balaji Nagar,Jawarhar nagar, Malkajgiri, Medhchal

Date:01-07-.2020

In favor of: MPL Project / Site: MFP

**Location:** 82/1. Mallapur

**Type of Work:** Railway track brickwork and plastering & west side plastering

**Towards:** Allowance for labour charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:Railway track brickwork	
	and plastering & west side plastering	Rs.12,785=00
	Total amount = Rs 31,962=00	
	Work done from date 10-06-2020 to 25-06-2020	

Amount in words: Twelve Thousand Seven Hundred and Eighty Five rupees only.

Sign:	
_	

## Bill for Equipment Allowance N.krishna.

H.no. 8-34/5/2, Balaji Nagar,vJawarhar nagar, Malkajgiri, Medhchal

Date:01-07-.2020

In favor of: MPL Project / Site: MFP

**Location:** 82/1. Mallapur

**Type of Work:** Railway track brickwork and plastering & west side plastering

**Towards:** Allowance for equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:Railway track brickwork	
	and plastering & west side plastering	Rs.12,785=00
	Total amount = Rs 31,962=00	
	Work done from date 10-06-2020 to 25-06-2020	

Amount in words: Twelve Thousand Seven Hundred and Eighty Five rupees only.

### **Bill for Consumables**

#### N.Krishna

H.no. 8-34/5/2, Balaji Nagar,vJawarhar nagar, Malkajgiri, Medhchal

Date:01-07-.2020

In favor of: MPL Project / Site: MFP

**Location:** 82/1. Mallapur

**Type of Work:** Railway track brickwork and plastering & west side plastering

**Towards:** Allowance for Consumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:Railway track brickwork	
	and plastering & west side plastering	Rs.6,392=00
	Total amount = Rs 31,962=00	
	Work done from date 10-06-2020 to 25-06-2020	

Amount in words: Six Thousand Three Hundred and Ninety Two rupees only.

# Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register	2	74 Date - s Register			site bills		7 2020		
Company Name: MP			L Site:				01/07/2020 May Plowerplates		
Name of Contractor		Knihhe				11.000 11000 11.000			
Nature of work		civil work,							
Work done	From Da			612	To aco	Date	25	6/2020	
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no	O. Qty.		Rate		Units	Amou		Contractors	
1 Ruley track b	₩,							bill no	
2. Plastery wist sie	de ·								
3. Bnickwork		o sff	10/-		eft	1500=N			
4. IST 604 PL1)	chy 33	o sft	11	+/-	SH	4620 =00		N.	
5. Two couts Norter		48 Sf1	IJ	<del>-</del>	SAF	13,272=2			
6. One cost photon		1710 SP		tl-	st	10,840=00			
7. RCC bed on 15	inlocky 1	73 RF	ı	101- RFL		1,730 -20			
8. backs	rall.					-			
10.									
	otal:					210	62=2		
Bill required	YES	□ NO. G		GST	ST bill required		U YES		
Measurement &	Requir								
estimate sheet:	□ Not red		20 Miles			□ Not en		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY O	
PO/WO no.			PO/WO date:						
Remarks:									
Approved by Project Ma	Appro	pproved by Design Team			App	Approved by M.D.			
Date: 01 7/2020	Date:			Date	Date:				
Sign: Well		Sign:			Sign	Sign:			

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Contractor Sign: D. Brishner